Отчет о работе центра в период с 01.12 по 22.12.2017 года

	Программа
	Запланировано занятий
	Проведено занятия
	Не проведено / пропуски
	Количество детей

	Театральная студия

Юрикова Екатерина
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Студия мультипликации

Сазонова Алена
	16
	14
	2
	8

	Творческая мастерская

Вдовина Евгения
	9
	8
	1
	16

	Выжигание
Вдовина Евгения
	12
	12
	0
	9

	Ранее развитие

Юрикова Екатерина, Скачкова Инна, Королева Марианна
	12
	12
	0
	18

	Телесная терапия
Черных Анна
	18
	15
	3
	12

	Шумовой оркестр
Слюнин Тимофей
	30
	26
	4
	12

	Занятия с братьями и сестрами

Дмитрий
	4
	2
	2
	9

	Музыка

Асабина Анна, Анкудинова Наталья
	22
	21
	1
	20

	Гончарная Мастерская

Пауэр Анастасия
	10
	8
	2
	8

	Песочная терапия 

Пауэр Анастасия
	6
	6
	0
	6


